Division -
Depart nent :

10 - Court Operations
Qper ati ons

Account Description

Sal ary Expense

Insur.PremH th-Life, etc

FI CA-Retirenent Contri butions
Benefit Paynents

Pr of essi onal Servi ces
Inter/Intra Agy Pnt-Pers Svcs

Travel - Reinbursenents
Travel - Agency Direct Pms
M sc. Adm nistrative Expenses

Rent Expense
Mai nt enance & Repair Expense
CGeneral Operating Expenses

Tot al s

FYO06- Carryover

GRF-Duties - District Courts
District Court Revolving Fund
Lengthy Trial Revol ving Fund
| nt er agency Rei nbur senent
FYle C Oto FY17

Annual
Budget

49, 798, 362
7,970, 109
10, 948, 856
0

26, 456
27,545
249, 450

5, 108

104, 486
15, 493

69, 152, 061

Annual
Budget

132, 891
10, 915, 011
7,802, 191
999, 999
49, 300, 000
1, 969

49, 798, 362
7,970, 109
10, 948, 856
0

26, 456
27,545
249, 450

5, 108

104, 486
15, 493

132, 891
10, 915, 011
7,802,191
999, 999
49, 300, 000
1, 969

Totals for Bus Unit 21900
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District Courts
Busi ness Unit -

21900 -

as of June 30, 2017

Expenses

42,743, 302.
7,923, 238.
10, 956, 515.
13, 072.

78, 450.

31, 271.
231, 912.

0.

55, 831.
7,712.

62, 042, 005.

Expenses

132, 891.
10, 904, 381.
1, 496, 608.
298, 264.
49, 207, 890.
1, 969.

Sub- Maj or
FY-2017 Operating Budget Conparison Summary by Account/Di vi sion

Encunbr ance

Pr e-

Encunbr ance

Pr e-

Total Exp,

Enc, Pr e- Enc

42,743, 302.
7,923, 238.
10, 956, 515.
13, 072.

85, 825.

34, 777.
231, 912.

0.

56, 518.

8, 251.

310.

535.

62, 054, 257.

Tot al Exp,

Enc, Pr e- Enc

132, 891.
10, 907, 886.
1, 496, 608.
307, 011.
49, 207, 890.
1, 969.

Annual

Vari ance

7, 055, 059.
46, 870.
-7, 659.

-13, 072.
- 59, 369.
-7,231.
17, 538.
5, 107.
47, 967.
7,241.

7,097, 803.
Annual

Vari ance
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YTD

Vari ance

7, 055, 059.
46, 870.
-7, 659.

-13, 072.
- 59, 369.
-7,231.
17, 538.
5, 107.
47, 967.
7,241.

YTD

7,097, 803.

Vari ance



